Fortune Spinner

4-grid dice game with a bonus where you can spin a wheel and win a prize of points or Mystery games.

Line up three bonus symbols in one of the grids to activate the famous Whee/ of Fortune and win numerous points!

Have a look at the interesting Mysterysegment...

The wheel spins once and you receive the winnings immediately!

Specifications

Characteristics
95,48%
3x3
5
0,25€
50,0 €
Yes

Yes

Yes

Language

EN, CS, DE,
EN_US, ES, FI,
FR, IT, JA, KO,
NL, NL_NL, NO,
PT, RO, RU, SR,
SV, TR, ZH

Volatility

Low

Devices

Technology

S
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